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Fee Structure 2024 

Subscription Based Fees: Annual Cost 

Individuals and Associations: 

Individuals and companies with less than 5 employees £295 

Industry NGO / Association £1,000 

Licensed Partners / Contributing Partners (i.e. Brands, Retailers, Suppliers, etc.): 

Annual Turnover:  0 -£100,000  £500 

Annual Turnover: £100,000 - £1 million £2,000 

Annual Turnover: £1 million - £100 million £3,000 

Annual Turnover: £100 million - £500 million £4,000 

Annual Turnover: £500 million - £1 billion £6,000 

Annual Turnover: £1 – 3 billion £8,000 

Annual Turnover: £3 billion + £15,000 

Compliance Partners (i.e. tanneries, traders, and facilities who wish to be mapped on the dashboard): 

Partnership, creation of Transparency Dashboard and Mapping of one facility* £2,250  

Each additional facility £1,000 

*Should a facility have no existing certification in place, then this cost is reduced by 50% to £1,125 

 

Auditing: Charge: Validity 

Individual gap auditing:  
Minimum charge of £1,000 per day and minimum of 2 days – 1 
day for audit and 1 day for reporting + expenses at cost 

£2,000 + exps 
£750 for dashboard (if 
not already a partner)** 

2 years 

One whole module (e.g. Environmental module) 
2 days on site and 1 day reporting + expenses at cost 

£4,000 per facility + 
exps 

2 years 

Two whole modules (e.g. Environmental and Social) 
4 days on site and 1 day reporting + expenses at cost 

£7,500 per facility + 
exps 

2 years 

All three modules (e.g. Environmental, Social and Governance: 
5 days on site plus 2 days reporting + expenses at cost 

£10,000 per facility + 
exps 
 

2 years 

Desk based traceability verification: 
£750 per day – no minimum 

£750 per day 1 year 

On-site traceability audit: 
£1,000 per day and minimum of 2 days – 1 day for audit and 1 
day for reporting and verification + expenses at cost 

£2,000 + exps minimum 
depending upon size of 
facility 

1 year 

 

Training / Consulting: Charge: 

Minimum charge of £900 per day + expenses at cost £900 + exps 
 

Group Workshops 
 

Price on 
Application 

**Should a facility already be a paid-up partner of the Foundation then the £750 cost for the Dashboard 

will be removed. 


